331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767    �y  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA   �y mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com
Phone: +1 (518) 877-5173   �y Fax: +1 (518) 877-8346  �y  Web:  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
SSSIIIXXXNNNEEETTT   IIInnnddduuusssttt rrr iiiaaalll    SSSwwwiii tttccchhheeesss
MMMaaakkkeee   YYYooouuurrr    JJJooobbb   EEEaaasssiiieeerrr
Why an Industrial Ethernet Switch
SIXNET switches are designed for industrial environments. Their rugged packaging and protected circuitry keep them
working under conditions that will likely cause other switches to fail. Industrial applications are demanding – it gets hot, it
gets cold – the power browns out or spikes wildly. You need a reliable industrial switch that can keep on going.

provided through FREE Firmware Upgrades .
Contact SIXNET for the latest information.
Ordering Guide
ET-9MS-2SC
SC style fiber connector(s)
ST style fiber connector(s)
SxL for long haul fiber (40 km)
 1 (9 RJ45 ports & no fiber)
2 (8 RJ45 & 1 multimode fiber)
3 (8 RJ45 & 1 singlemode fiber)
4 (7 RJ45 & 2 multimode fiber)
5 (7 RJ45 & 2 singlemode fiber)
Note: The -4 & -5 models have extended surge &
spike power protection that exceeds MIL-STD-1275.
Accessories:
RM-PS-024-01F Power supply - AC to 24VDC, 1A
SP-ETH-2 2 port Ethernet surge protector
RJ45-DB9F-CBL PC to managed switch serial cable
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767    �y  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA   �y mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com
Phone: +1 (518) 877-5173   �y Fax: +1 (518) 877-8346  �y  Web:  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
ET-9MS Mechanical Dimensions
ET-9MS Power and Alarm Connections
0, 1 or 2 Fiber Ports
(SC or ST st yle)
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767    �y  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA   �y mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com
Phone: +1 (518) 877-5173   �y Fax: +1 (518) 877-8346  �y  Web:  http://www.sixnetswitch.com
AAA   CCCooommmpppllleeettteee   FFFaaammmiii lllyyy   ooofff    III ///OOO   SSSooollluuuttt iiiooonnnsss
Ethernet and RS485 I/O
SIXNET can provide you the building blocks for
the open systems you are looking for. Three
complementary families of modular DIN rail
mounted I/O provide local, remote, enterprise level,
or Internet I/O solutions.
Industrial Telephone Modems
SIXNET rugged industrial modems eliminate
the hassles of mounting a telephone modem in
an industrial enclosure. These robust modems
are rated for -30 to +70 ºC industrial operation.
Industrial Ethernet Switches
SIXNET also offers real-time Industrial Ethernet
Switches that are truly plug and play. These
advanced switches are rugged, reliable and
provide real-time performance.
Controllers & RTUs with Open-Source Linux
SIXNET IPm is a combination of installation-ready
industrial controllers & RTUs and a wealth of powerful
software solutions. IPm offers the reliability of a PLC,
the familiarity of powerful Windows programming and
configuration utilities, all combined with powerful
open-source Linux flexibility.
Contact your SIXNET Applications Engineer Today!
For the latest information, check out
M
anaged S
w
itch D
atasheet      R
E
V
9-N
ov-06
RReeqquueesstt   YYoouurr
FFRREEEE  PPrroodduucctt   CCDD  aatt
hhtt ttpp:: ////wwwwww..ssiixxnneettsswwii ttcchh..ccoomm